
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

7 

20 

73 

5 

39 

82 

34 

9 

27 

23X 

14 

94 

32 

26 

Name 

Wes Lee 

Landon Bily 

Simon Hansen 

Micah Hendricks 

Cayden Spring 

Matthew Ruth 

Nathan Haney 

Raphael Krausse 

Melanie Giarrusso 

Tyler Manthei 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Clara Hill 

Tyler Roth 

David Haraldsen 

Tanner Manthei 

Points 

215 

190 

170 

155 

145 

135 

125 

115 

105 

95 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

Laps led 

4 

13 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

2 

Diff 

0.157 

0.259 

0.549 

4.791 

5.107 

8.904 

12.599 

17.829 

23.780 

24.577 

27.586 

41.326 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:55.723 

13:55.880 

13:55.982 

13:56.272 

14:00.514 

14:00.830 

14:04.627 

14:08.322 

14:13.552 

14:19.503 

14:20.300 

14:23.309 

14:37.049 

2:16.295 

35.610 

Best Lap 

44.174 

44.181 

44.233 

44.274 

44.291 

44.417 

44.689 

44.833 

45.023 

44.816 

44.741 

45.543 

46.279 

45.356 

In Lap 

14 

7 

7 

12 

4 

7 

5 

8 

10 

5 

12 

12 

9 

2 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 6/19/2022 8:48:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #4 
LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:43:33 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

6/18/2022 21:20 


